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We'll keep the children entertained these
December/January School Holidays!

Anula OSHC as a community based, not-for-profit Outside School Hours care, we provide
a stimulating, caring and fun environment for your school aged child.

Whether at our service enjoying activities in the surrounds of the beautiful, natural
parklands we are adjacent to, or out and about on exciting excursions, our skilled
educators will create an environment in which your child can form friendships, explore,
create, experiment, and use their imagination.

Anula OSHC
73 Yanyula Dr, Anula NT 0810
0439790 131

anulaoshc@childaustralia.org.au
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DECEMBER/JANUARY 2024 VACATION CARE PROGRAM

Please put a check mark on the day/s your child will be attending Vacation Care each week.
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Monday, 09 December Tuesday, 10 December Wednesdsay, 11 December Thursday, 12 December
School Day School Day School Day School Day Disco Party
Term 4 Term 4 Term 4 Term 4 School’s Out, Party’s On
Let’s Disco into the
Holidays!

Monday, 16 December Tuesday, 17 December Wednesdsay, 18 December Thursday, 19 December Friday, 20 December

AFL- Incursion Christmas Party Christmas Cookies Christmas 3D Card Day Christmas Baubles
Come and join the training Get ready to party with a Let's create a variety of Bring Holiday Cheer to Life — Create your own Christmas
program with professional OSHC educators, and a Christmas cookies at OSHC. Craft Your Own 3D Christmas tree baubles for a festive

coaching. special Christmas gift. Card! touch at home.



Australia

Monday, 06 January Tuesday, 07 January

Dress up Day Technology Day

Strut the OSHC Catwalk in
Your Favorite Costume & Win
Prizes!

Bring your own technology to
OSHC to connect with your
friends.

Tuesday 14 January

Monday, 13 January
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Kite Day

Fly High and Create — Join Us
for Make Your Own Kite Day!

Water Safety- Incursion

We have Boof and Barra
come at 10am

Wednesdsay, 08 January

MAGNT- Excursion

We are going to MAGNT
at 10am.

Wednesday, 15 January

Bike and Scooter Day

Bring your own bike and
scooter to race with your
friends at OSHC.

Tail Tag Day

Get Ready to Run, Chase, and
Tag —Join the Fun on Tail Tag
Day!

Thursday, 16 January
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Anula Park- Excursion

Enjoy time outdoors and
playground fun

Hoops 4 health-Incursion

Dribble, Shoot, Score!

Join Hoops 4 Health
Basketball Training!

Friday, 17 January

Make Your Own Magnet
Unleash Your Creativity and
Craft Your Own Magnet!
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Monday, 20 January Tuesday, 21 January Wednesdsay, 22 January Thursday, 23 January

Face Painting Day AFL- Incursion Circus Day- Incursion OSHC Olympic Day Australia Day Party
Get your favorite character Come and join the training Join the Circus Challenge Go for Gold! Celebrate Australia Day
painted on your face! program with professional Unleash Your Inner Performer! Join the challenge and win with Sausage Sizzles,
coaching. amazing Prizes! Thong Tossing, and Aussie

Games Galore!

Monday, 27 January Tuesday, 28 January Wednesdsay, 29 January Thursday, 30 January Friday, 31 January

Australia Day Movie and Pizza Day School Day School Day School Day

OSHC closed Enjoy yummy pizzas and a 2025 Term 1 2025 Term 1 2025 Term 1
fun movie at OSHC



